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Happiness begins where you forget time. Arrive. Breathe deeply. Relax.

Welcome to the Gotzfried! Our farm is situated in Dellach in a sunny location. We rent out rooms and holiday flats.
Cordiality and hospitality - these are the words guests use to describe the atmosphere at the farm. We are a family
business and always there for you.

A highlight in summer is our own lake bath. You have your own changing room, can either drink coffee in the shady boat
room or soak up the sun on the sunbathi...

outskirts of town - hillside location - meadowlands - beach in walking distance - located on a hill - lake - distance (m): 300 - close to

forest - on the lake

rooms and apartments
latest offers

Double room, shower, toilet, balcony

ab

Comfortable rooms with shower/WC, fridge, hairdryer, TV and
) _ € 53,90
balcony. From the balcony of your room you can enjoy a dreamlike per person at 21.09.2024

view of Lake Millstatter See. Price includes own lake bath and
Millstatter ...

1-2 Personen - 1 bedroom - 20 m?
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Single room, shower, toilet, balcony

ab

New renovated apartment with kitchen, 2 sleeping rooms, both with
) € 56,65
shower and toilet, balcony S PR L R

1-4 Personen - 2 bedroom - 60 m?

Apartment, shower, toilet, balcony

ab

New renovated apartment with kitchen, 2 sleeping rooms, both with
) € 39,00
shower and toilet, balcony PR L R

1-4 Personen - 2 bedroom - 60 m?

Apartment, shower, toilet, 2 bed rooms

ab

"Country views" und "Swallow's nest" ... ... are the names of our two
o € 56,65
newly built holiday apartments. Both apartments are of an equal S PR L OO

standard and are comfortably furnished: 65m? in size with 2 separ...

1-4 Personen - 2 bedroom - 65 m?

Apartment, separate toilet and shower/bathtub, 2 bed rooms

ab

"Country views" und "Swallow's nest" ... ... are the names of our two
o € 70,00
newly built holiday apartments. Both apartments are of an equal PR L OO

standard and are comfortably furnished: 65m? in size with 2 separ...

1-4 Personen - 2 bedroom - 65 m?

conditions

All rooms are equipped with shower/WC, satellite TV, guest refrigerator and hairdryer. Wi-Fi is available throughout the
house and is free of charge for our guests. For the cycle path around the lake, 2 bicycles are available for our guests.

Especially children are always enthusiastic about our animals - not for nothing you are on holiday on a farm. Rabbits,
ducks, goats, a little pig and many chickens of different breeds can be found on our farm in summer. The cows with the
calves are on the alpine pasture in summer and on request we pay them a visit.

The flats are very spacious and consist of a fully equipped kitchen, 2 separate bedrooms and a balcony. We offer our flat
guests a pastry service and, on request, our breakfast buffet (May to October) can also be booked.
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Events around lake Millstatter See
events from 21.09.2024

date

21.09.2024

26.09.2024

27.09.2024

27.09.2024

04.10.2024

21.09.2024

21.09.2024

21.09.2024

21.09.2024

22.09.2024

22.09.2024

24.09.2024

25.09.2024

26.09.2024

26.09.2024

26.09.2024

27.09.2024

27.09.2024

28.09.2024

time

11:00

10:30

17:00

17:00

19:00

16:30

14:00

20:00

21:00

08:00

17:00

18:00

18:30

17:00

18:30

19:00

17:00

19:30

17:00

title

Kulinarischer Herbstreigen am Millstatte...

Turbo Thilda in Millstatt

GALERIE IN PROGRESS presenting Artist in...

Kunstverein millstART in Millstatt: GALE...

millstART in Millstatt 2024: FINISSAGE

Flhrung millstART2024

Friedensgesprache Millstatter See 2024

Konzert des MGV "Liederquell" Molzbichl

Lendorfer Nachkirchtag

Mottofriihstiick "Alles in rot"

Carinthia Saxophon Quartett

Lernen kann auch Spass machen

Vortrag Raucher- und Rauchnéchte

Lachyoga mit Sieglinde Steinacher

Vortrag: Sommerfrische und Alltagsgeschi...

Imker Stammtisch im Gasthof Perauer

Landmarkt Seeboden

Porcia Klassik - Trio legno nero

60 Jahre Alpenrose - Abschlusskonzert mi...
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Millstatt am Millstatter See

Millstatt/See

Millstatt am Millstatter See

Millstatt am Millstatter See

Millstatt am Millstatter See

Millstatt am Millstatter See

Millstatt

Spittal/Drau

Lendorf, Karnten, Austria

Millstatt am Millstatter See

Millstatt/See

Spittal/Drau

Spittal/Drau

Millstatt am Millstatter See

Spittal an der Drau

Lieserbriicke/Lieserhofen

Seeboden

Spittal/Drau

Millstatt
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